    TPC/PWF-100-XS series
www.gztoppower.com                    TEL:0086-20-62162688               Email:sales2@gztoppower.com              Page 1 / 4
DESCRIPTION：
The rated output power of TPC/PWF-100-XS series is 100W，input voltage range：85-264VAC, output voltage :
12V,24V,36V,48V,High reliability, precision,effificency , stable output voltage and etc, with short circuit, over-load
protection, Widely used in telecommunications, industrial control, instrument, data acquisition, signal control , New
Energy, Security,and other electronic systems.
100W Wide input AC/DC switching power supply

Overshoot&Undershoot@-20~65℃ <5.0%
FEATURES
Universal AC input ：85VAC-264VAC 100% full load burn-in test  short circuit, over-load,over-voltage protection
Operating temperature：-20℃~65℃ RoHS complaint  Miniature size, high power density, high efficiency, long life and high reliability
Built-in Active PFC function, PF>0.93 Easy assembling from top side PCB soldering side with conformal coating
SELECTION GUIDE
Part Number
Input Output Efficiency
@25℃, （Typ）% Volatge（VAC)
Voltage（VDC) Rated current
（A）
Current range
(A)
Rated
power(W)  Rated Range 120VAC input 230VAC input
TPC/PWF-100-12S 220 85-264 12 8.5 0-8.5 102 85 83
TPC//PWF-100-24S 220 85-264 24 4.2 0-4.2 100.8 86 83
TPC//PWF-100-36S 220 85-264 36 2.75 0-2.75 99 86 83
TPC//PWF-100-48S 220 85-264 48 2.15 0-2.15 103.2 87 84
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Conditions Parameter
Input voltage range 85Vac~264Vac
Power factor @25℃ PF＞0.93@230Vac